
 

 

  



Gemeindepokalschießen 2008 
 

 

Ergebnisse Jugend 
 

 

Mannschaft: 
 

 

1. SV Pfaffenhofen 1017 R. 
 
 

2. SK Börwang 991 R. 
 
 

3. SV Haldenwang 977 R. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beste Schützen 
 

 

 SV Haldenwang Uhlemayer Bernd  183 R. 
 
 
 SV Pfaffenhofen Gaiser Leonie  178 R. 
 
 
 SK Börwang Dax Leopoldo  171 R. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2008 08.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SV Pfaffenhofen    

      

Platz Name Vorname Ringe   

          

1 Gaiser Leonie 176   

2 Gaiser Antonia 175   

3 Luitz Stefan 171   

4 Weizenhöfer Tobias 170   

5 Böck Manuela 164   

6 Mailänder Romy 161   

   Gesamtergebnis   1017    

          

7 Höbel Andreas 157   

8 Böck Michael 157   

9 Geisinger Michael 155   

10 Höbel Tobias 154   

11 Geisinger Christoph 153   

12 Greif Bianca 141   

13 Fluhr Corinna 141   

14 Kaudinus Bastian 123   

15 Greif Marco 120   

16 Luitz Simon 108   

17 Müller Philip 108   

18 Heidenreich Josef 100   

19 Fleschut Florian 99   

      

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2008 08.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SK Börwang     

      

Platz Name Vorname Ringe   

          

1 Dax Leopoldo 171   

2 Spitz Stefan 167   

3 Hold Fabian 167   

4 Röder Axel 165   

5 Weixler Markus 162   

6 Kreuzer Tanja 159   

   Gesamtergebnis    991   

          

7 Ramella Luca 157   

8 Hauke Alexander 156   

9 Fuchs Felix 145   

10 Röder Thomas 136   

11 Kreuzer Markus 112   

12 Fickler Martin 111   

      

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2008 08.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SV Haldenwang     

      

Platz Name Vorname Ringe   

          

1 Uhlemayr Bernd 183   

2 Bayrhof Christian 166   

3 Schiegg Alexander 163   

4 Lorenz Daniel 162   

5 Krippner Wolfgang 154   

6 Brutscher Nadine 149   

   Gesamtergebnis   977   

          

7 Gieger Carina 148   

8 Bayrhof Anna-Maria 147   

9 Ringens Dominik 142   

10 Walk Saskia 133   

11 Bialek Nils 120   

12 Beck Tobias 107   

13 Kreft Alexander 85   

14 Gieger Patricia 69   

      

      

 

 

 

 



Jugendgemeindepokal 2008 08.11.08 

Einzelwertung 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe 
         

1 Uhlemayr Bernd SV Haldenwang 183 

2 Gaiser Leonie SV Pfaffenhofen 176 

3 Gaiser Antonia SV Pfaffenhofen 175 

4 Luitz Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen 171 

5 Dax Leopoldo SK Börwang 171 

6 Weizenhöfer Tobias SV Pfaffenhofen 170 

7 Spitz Stefan SK Börwang 167 

8 Hold Fabian SK Börwang 167 

9 Bayerhof Christian SV Haldenwang 166 

10 Röder Axel SK Börwang 165 

11 Böck Manuela SV Pfaffenhofen 164 

12 Schiegg Alexander SV Haldenwang 163 

13 Lorenz Daniel SV Haldenwang 162 

14 Weixler Markus SK Börwang 162 

15 Mailänder Romy SV Pfaffenhofen 161 

16 Kreuzer Tanja SK Börwang 159 

17 Höbel Andreas SV Pfaffenhofen 157 

18 Böck Michael SV Pfaffenhofen 157 

19 Ramella Luca SK Börwang 157 

20 Hauke Alexander SK Börwang 156 

21 Geisinger Michael SV Pfaffenhofen 155 

22 Höbel Tobias SV Pfaffenhofen 154 

23 Krippner Wolfgang SV Haldenwang 154 

24 Geisinger Christoph SV Pfaffenhofen 153 

25 Brutscher Nadine SV Haldenwang 149 

26 Gieger Carina SV Haldenwang 148 

27 Bayerhof Anna-Maria SV Haldenwang 147 

28 Fuchs Felix SK Börwang 145 

29 Ringens Dominik SV Haldenwang 142 

30 Greif Bianca SV Pfaffenhofen 141 

31 Flur Corinna SV Pfaffenhofen 141 

32 Röder Thomas SK Börwang 136 

33 Walk Saskia SV Haldenwang 133 

34 Kaudinus Bastian SV Pfaffenhofen 123 

35 Greif Marco SV Pfaffenhofen 120 

36 Bialek Nils SV Haldenwang 120 

37 Kreuzer Markus SK Börwang 112 

38 Fickler Martin SK Börwang 111 

39 Luitz Simon SV Pfaffenhofen 108 

40 Müller Philip SV Pfaffenhofen 108 

41 Beck Tobias SV Haldenwang 107 

42 Heidenreich Josef SV Pfaffenhofen 100 

43 Fleschut Florian SV Pfaffenhofen 99 

44 Kreft Alexander SV Haldenwang 85 

45 Gieger Patricia SV Haldenwang 69 
 



Gemeindepokalschießen 2008 
 

 

Ergebnisse Erwachsene 
 

 

Mannschaft: 
 

 

1. SV Pfaffenhofen   2213 R. 
 
 

2. SV Haldenwang   2172 R. 
 
 

3. SK Börwang    2114 R. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Beste Schützen 
 

 

 SK Börwang  Raichart Anton 193 R. 
 
 
 SV Pfaffenhofen Haugg Peter  191 R. 
 
 
 SV Haldenwang Abel Daniela  191 R. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SV Pfaffenhofen   

    

Platz Name Vorname Ringe 

      

1 Haugg Peter 191 

2 Weber Stefan 188 

3 Luitz Hubert 188 

4 Fackler Roland 186 

5 Siegel Monika 184 

6 Fackler Hubert 184 

7 Gaiser Leonie 183 

8 Vetter Franz 183 

9 Schißler Johann 183 

10 Böck Max 182 

11 Landerer Thomas 181 

12 Gaiser Anna 180 

  Gesamtergebnis  2213 

      

13 Fluhr Susi 180 

14 Weber Hubert 178 

15 Müller Hartmut 178 

16 Greif Thomas 178 

17 Menzler Josef 177 

18 Gaiser Antonia 176 

19 Weizenhöfer Tobias 174 

20 Waldmann Gebhard 173 

21 Vetter Thomas 173 

22 Schweinberger Erwin 173 

23 Luitz Stefan 173 

24 Weber Roland 173 

25 Böck Manuela 172 

26 Waldmann Hilde 171 

27 Mailänder Romy 171 

28 Traut Alois 171 

29 Geisinger Christof 170 

30 Geisinger Uli 164 

31 Rothärmel Josef 163 

32 Fackler Erwin 161 

33 Fluhr Reinhold 159 

34 Bögle Hubert 158 

35 Höbel Andi 155 

36 Böck Michael 150 

37 Höbel Tobias 149 

38 Schweinberger Josef 140 

39 Lorenz Franz 138 

40 Kreuzer Peter 135 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SV Haldenwang   

    

Platz Name Vorname Ringe 

      

1 Abel Daniela 191 

2 Krippner Silvia 189 

3 Schiegg Stefan 186 

4 Bayrhof Martin 182 

5 Lorenz Marianne 181 

6 Aicher Roland 181 

7 Müller Robert 180 

8 Körbel Dieter 180 

9 Schöllhorn Cornelia 177 

10 Monn Thomas 176 

11 Bayrhof Edmund 175 

12 Pohl Werner 174 

  Gesamtergebnis  2172 

      

13 Bayrhof Gabi 172 

14 Bayrhof Christian 170 

15 Hiepp Meinrad 170 

16 Bialek Dirk 168 

17 Lorenz Daniel 165 

18 Beiküfner Simon 163 

19 Pietrzak Joe 162 

20 Rauh Edmund 154 

21 Prestel Anja 152 

22 Dopfer Heike 152 

23 Walk Corinna 149 

24 Dopfer Hermann 149 

25 Walk Franz 147 

26 Bialek Elisabeth 144 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Vereinswertung 

SK Börwang   

    

Platz Name  Vorname Ringe 

      

1 Reichart Anton 193 

2 Kutter Karl-Otto 180 

3 Böck Holger 177 

4 Hold Max 177 

5 Kreuzer Tanja 176 

6 Holl Andreas 175 

7 Dusch Johann 175 

8 Waibel Irmgard 174 

9 Spitz Stefan 173 

10 Gokorsch Günter 172 

11 Wegmann Arthur 172 

12 Langer Helmut 170 

  Gesamtergebnis  2114 

      

13 Reich Werner 170 

14 Prestel Stefan 169 

15 Dax Leopoldo 167 

16 Fischer Hilde 166 

17 Ramella Luca 164 

18 Berchtold Willi 161 

19 Kreuzer Manfred 161 

20 Wasserrab  Hermann 156 

21 Weixler Markus 155 

22 Hauke Alexander 153 

23 Walther Karin 149 

24 Prestel Manfred 148 

25 Fuchs Felix 143 

26 Hein Max 142 

27 Walther Karl-Heinz 132 

28 Gönültas Zeki 131 

29 Tobschall Manfred 129 

30 Rausch Walter 129 

31 Prestel 
Stefan 
(Einöde) 125 

32 Hermicht  Herbert 118 

33 Merk Barbara 116 

34 Elmer Anneliese 113 

 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Einzelwertung 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe 
       

1 Reichart Anton SK Börwang 193 

2 Abel Daniela SV Haldenwang 191 

3 Haugg Peter SV Pfaffenhofen 191 

4 Krippner Silvia SV Haldenwang 189 

5 Weber Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen 188 

6 Luitz Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen 188 

7 Schiegg Stefan SV Haldenwang 186 

8 Fackler Roland SV Pfaffenhofen 186 

9 Siegel Monika SV Pfaffenhofen 184 

10 Fackler Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen 184 

11 Gaiser Leonie SV Pfaffenhofen 183 

12 Vetter Franz SV Pfaffenhofen 183 

13 Schißler Johann SV Pfaffenhofen 183 

14 Bayrhof Martin SV Haldenwang 182 

15 Böck Max SV Pfaffenhofen 182 

16 Lorenz Marianne SV Haldenwang 181 

17 Aicher Roland SV Haldenwang 181 

18 Landerer Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen 181 

19 Kutter Karl-Otto SK Börwang 180 

20 Müller Robert SV Haldenwang 180 

21 Körbel Dieter SV Haldenwang 180 

22 Gaiser Anna SV Pfaffenhofen 180 

23 Fluhr Susi SV Pfaffenhofen 180 

24 Weber Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen 178 

25 Müller Hartmut SV Pfaffenhofen 178 

26 Greif Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen 178 

27 Böck Holger SK Börwang 177 

28 Hold Max SK Börwang 177 

29 Schöllhorn Cornelia SV Haldenwang 177 

30 Menzler Josef SV Pfaffenhofen 177 

31 Kreuzer Tanja SK Börwang 176 

32 Monn Thomas SV Haldenwang 176 

33 Gaiser Antonia SV Pfaffenhofen 176 

34 Holl Andreas SK Börwang 175 

35 Dusch Johann SK Börwang 175 

36 Bayrhof Edmund SV Haldenwang 175 

37 Waibel Irmgard SK Börwang 174 

38 Pohl Werner SV Haldenwang 174 

39 Weizenhöfer Tobias SV Pfaffenhofen 174 

40 Spitz Stefan SK Börwang 173 

41 Waldmann Gebhard SV Pfaffenhofen 173 

42 Vetter Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen 173 

43 Schweinberger Erwin SV Pfaffenhofen 173 

44 Luitz Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen 173 

45 Weber Roland SV Pfaffenhofen 173 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Einzelwertung 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe 
       

46 Gokorsch Günter SK Börwang 172 

47 Wegmann Arthur SK Börwang 172 

48 Bayrhof Gabi SV Haldenwang 172 

49 Böck Manuela SV Pfaffenhofen 172 

50 Waldmann Hilde SV Pfaffenhofen 171 

51 Mailänder Romy SV Pfaffenhofen 171 

52 Traut Alois SV Pfaffenhofen 171 

53 Langer Helmut SK Börwang 170 

54 Reich Werner SK Börwang 170 

55 Bayrhof Christian SV Haldenwang 170 

56 Hiepp Meinrad SV Haldenwang 170 

57 Geisinger Christof SV Pfaffenhofen 170 

58 Prestel Stefan SK Börwang 169 

59 Bialek Dirk SV Haldenwang 168 

60 Dax Leopoldo SK Börwang 167 

61 Fischer Hilde SK Börwang 166 

62 Lorenz Daniel SV Haldenwang 165 

63 Ramella Luca SK Börwang 164 

64 Geisinger Uli SV Pfaffenhofen 164 

65 Beiküfner Simon SV Haldenwang 163 

66 Rothärmel Josef SV Pfaffenhofen 163 

67 Pietrzak Joe SV Haldenwang 162 

68 Berchtold Willi SK Börwang 161 

69 Kreuzer Manfred SK Börwang 161 

70 Fackler Erwin SV Pfaffenhofen 161 

71 Fluhr Reinhold SV Pfaffenhofen 159 

72 Bögle Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen 158 

73 Wasserrab  Hermann SK Börwang 156 

74 Weixler Markus SK Börwang 155 

75 Höbel Andi SV Pfaffenhofen 155 

76 Rauh Edmund SV Haldenwang 154 

77 Hauke Alexander SK Börwang 153 

78 Prestel Anja SV Haldenwang 152 

79 Dopfer Heike SV Haldenwang 152 

80 Böck Michael SV Pfaffenhofen 150 

81 Walther Karin SK Börwang 149 

82 Walk Corinna SV Haldenwang 149 

83 Dopfer Hermann SV Haldenwang 149 

84 Höbel Tobias SV Pfaffenhofen 149 

85 Prestel Manfred SK Börwang 148 

86 Walk Franz SV Haldenwang 147 

87 Bialek Elisabeth SV Haldenwang 144 

88 Fuchs Felix SK Börwang 143 

89 Hein Max SK Börwang 142 

90 Schweinberger Josef SV Pfaffenhofen 140 



Gemeindepokal 2008 14.11/15.11.08 

Einzelwertung 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe 
       

91 Lorenz Franz SV Pfaffenhofen 138 

92 Kreuzer Peter SV Pfaffenhofen 135 

93 Walther Karl-Heinz SK Börwang 132 

94 Gönültas Zeki SK Börwang 131 

95 Tobschall Manfred SK Börwang 129 

96 Rausch Walter SK Börwang 129 

97 Prestel Stefan (Einöde) SK Börwang 125 

98 Hermicht  Herbert SK Börwang 118 

99 Merk Barbara SK Börwang 116 

100 Elmer Anneliese SK Börwang 113 

 


